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PRODUCT SHEET 
SCHEDA PRODOTTO

Molla*  
Simplex snap* 

• Nichelata  Nickel-plated without swivel

Acciaio  Steel

peso cad.gr 
weight gr/each 

3
6,5
10
18
23
36
48
74
120

cod. art.  
art. code

M16030FK/S
M16040FK/S
M16050FK/S
M16060FK/S
M16070FK/S
M16080FK/S
M16090FK/S
M16100FK/S
M16120FK/S

H
mm 

30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
120

H

*Non idoneo al sollevamento  Not for lifting purposes


